NEWSPAPER INDEX/TIMELINE
	
	Shrewsbury Chronicle
	Report On Disturbance Near Wellington
	Friday, 2nd February 1821

	
	Salopian Journal
	Disturbances near Wellington
	Wednesday, 7th February 1821

	
	Shrewsbury Chronicle
	Fatal riot
	Friday, 9th February 1821

	
	Shrewsbury Chronicle
	Grand Jury sworn in
	Friday, 23rd March 1821

	
	Salopian Journal
	Trial of the colliers
	Wednesday, 28th March 1821

	
	Shrewsbury Chronicle
	Wellington rioters
	Friday, 30th March 1821

	
	Shrewsbury Chronicle
	Reprieve of Samuel Hayward
	Friday, 6th April 1821

	
	Salopian Journal
	Execution of Thomas Palin on 7th April 1821
	Tuesday, 10th April 1821

	
	Shrewsbury Chronicle
	-ditto-
	Friday, 13th April 1821

	
	The Times
	-ditto-
	Friday, 20th April 1821
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